

October 12, 2023

Congratulations to Premier Truck Group, Winner of 2023 Successful Dealer Award



Photo from left: Harjeev Khanduja (Automann, Inc., Vice President) Michael McHorse (Premier Truck Group, Director of Marketing and Communications), Mark Lamont (Premier Truck Group, Executive Vice President), Lucas Deal (Truck Parts and Service, Chief Editor) and Brice Link (Automann, Inc., National Marketing Manager).

Tuesday October 10th, 2023, Nashville, TN. Premier Truck Group is named the winner of the Truck Parts and Service Successful Dealer Award.

Premier Truck Group was one of five finalists that were nominated through an industry wide open submissions process and then selected through a rigorous evaluation by TPS and Randall Reilly associates. The 2023 finalists also included Housby, Kenworth of Louisiana, Tom's Truck Center and West Michigan International.

Sponsored by Automann, Interstate Billing Service, Karmak, National Truck Protection and Premium 2000.

"We are proud to be one of the sponsors of this prestigious award. We want to give our sincerest congratulations to Premier Truck Group and all the finalists. Each one of these dealers are best in class and exemplify not only what it looks like to run a successful sales and parts department but how to have a connected company culture where employees feel valued, inspired and feeling that they are working towards a common goal. It is very impressive and inspiring to hear from these dealerships and how they have created many different practices from education programs to civic involvement."

Harjeev Khanduja – Vice President of Automann

About Automann

Family-owned and customer-driven since 1994, Automann has become a leader for global distribution of heavy-duty truck and trailer parts. Automann offers an ever-expanding catalog of over 40,000 parts across 18 product categories. The company's product portfolio includes both Automann-branded products and a growing collection of leading brand names. With six strategically located distribution centers across North America, Automann collaborates with an extensive distributor network to provide garages, fleets, and end-users with quality replacement parts promptly and at exceptional value. To learn more, please visit www.automann.com.

For more information, contact

Brice Link, Automann USA, National Marketing Manager, blink@automann.com